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ACADEMIC TOPPERS | B.TECH Il SEM EEE 2023 ADMITTED BATCH

PHOTO-
GRAPH

SGP

8.83

8.8

8.37

8.32

S.No. ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 23A31A0242 | MEDIDI SIVAJIKAPU
CHAITANYA JYOTHIKA
23A31A0202 BOGANADUNI
2
23A31A0216 | PEMMANABOYINA CHANDINI
23A31A0222 | VYSHNAVIKA BURLU
3
4 23A31A0205 | KARRI MALLESWARI
5 23A31A0204 | GUNNAM VARSHITHA
PASUPULETI DEVI SAI
. 23A31A0213 RAMY A

8.29

8.24
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KOTIPALLI VENKATA SAI

23A31A0236 ATCHYUTH

8.02

23A31A0211 | MEDIDI BABY SRI VIDYA

23A31A0219 | ROTHU SRAVANI 795

PENTAKOTA CHNADRA

23A31A0248 SEKHAR

RAJANALA CHANDANA

23A31A0218 | SAHITHI .

VEERA VENKATA SATYA

23A31A0220 | ANJANI KUMARI KOTTAPALLI .




