PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Autonomous)

(AUTOIOTHOURS)

ADB Road, Surampalem, E.G.Dt., A.P. – 533 437
(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)
(Recognized by UGC Under Sections 2(f) and 12 (B) of UGC act, 1956)
Ph. 08852 – 252233, 34. Website: www.pragati.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC TOPPERS I B.TECH II SEM EEE 2023 ADMITTED BATCH

S.No.	ROLL No.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PHOTO- GRAPH	SGP
1	23A31A0242	MEDIDI SIVAJIKAPU		8.83
2	23A31A0202	CHAITANYA JYOTHIKA BOGANADUNI		8.8
	23A31A0216	PEMMANABOYINA CHANDINI		
3	23A31A0222	VYSHNAVIKA BURLU		8.37
4	23A31A0205	KARRI MALLESWARI		8.32
5	23A31A0204	GUNNAM VARSHITHA		8.29
6	23A31A0213	PASUPULETI DEVI SAI RAMYA		8.24

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Autonomous)

ADB Road, Surampalem, E.G.Dt., A.P. – 533 437
(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
(Recognized by UGC Under Sections 2(f) and 12 (B) of UGC act, 1956)
Ph: 08852 – 252233, 34. Website: www.pragati.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

7	23A31A0236	KOTIPALLI VENKATA SAI ATCHYUTH	8.02	
8	23A31A0211	MEDIDI BABY SRI VIDYA		
	23A31A0219	ROTHU SRAVANI	7.95	
	23A31A0248	PENTAKOTA CHNADRA SEKHAR		
9	23A31A0218	RAJANALA CHANDANA SAHITHI	7.9	
10	23A31A0220	VEERA VENKATA SATYA ANJANI KUMARI KOTTAPALLI	7.88	